
Blatt 1Schlosscup
Herren D
11. September 2016Anzahl Spieler: 56

Beste Klassierung: 5 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
1 5 Langianese Matteo Meyrin

33 1 Marcarini Leandro Wädenswil
32 3 Brentrop Johannes Thun Marcarini

8,7,-7,-9,9

Langianese
2,5,3

17 3 Mathys Dario Lyss
48 2 Sac Marco Rapperswil-Jona Sac

6,-8,-5,10,6
49 1 Abou Hassan Ahmad Köniz
16 4 Leuppi Christian Bassersdorf Leuppi

5,2,5

Leuppi
-11,6,8,3

Langianese
5,-14,7,6

9 4 Dürrenmatt Jan Schwarzenburg
56 2 Hofer Stefan Thun Dürrenmatt

-9,3,8,-7,7
41 1 Arcais Ettore Omega
24 3 Leutert Daniel Aarberg Leutert

4,11,7

Dürrenmatt
9,8,6

25 3 Bonvin Ludovic Bern
40 1 Gribi Alex Köniz Bonvin

7,5,-9,2
8 5 Schenk Philipp Burgdorf

Schenk
9,-3,8,9

Schenk
9,6,8

Langianese
4,11,8

5 5 Santucci Lucas Bern
37 1 Oppliger Sean Burgdorf
28 3 Schär Tim Köniz Schär

9,12,15

Santucci
-8,9,-9,5,4

21 3 Schneider Patrick Port
44 1 Sandri Roger Thun Schneider

9,5,7
53 1 Czapp Sebastian T-Card
12 4 Effner Hans-Dieter Marly Effner

3,8,3

Schneider
-8,6,6,-5,11

Schneider
10,-9,7,10

13 4 Sandri Stefanie Thun
52 1 Fischer Kai Interlaken Sandri

5,2,1
45 1 Stauber Demian Rapid Luzern
20 4 Vallat Cyril Tramelan Vallat

4,8,3

Vallat
7,5,9

29 3 Joshi Chinmay Dübendorf-Volketswil
36 2 Häusli Annina Burgdorf Joshi

3,-7,1,9
4 5 Mathys Jessica Lyss

Mathys
10,10,4

Mathys
8,7,9

Mathys
6,-8,3,7

Langianese
w.o.



Blatt 2Schlosscup
Herren D
11. September 2016Anzahl Spieler: 56

Beste Klassierung: 5 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
3 5 Strecker Jan-Hendrik Bern

35 2 Sharma Kamal Köniz
30 4 Schafer Livio Burgdorf Schafer

8,6,6

Schafer
1,-7,9,-5,9

19 3 Hirt Oleh Aarberg
46 1 Frutiger Parsa Thun Frutiger

11,5,8
51 1 Markus Aeschbach Interlaken
14 4 Willkomm Jürgen Rothenburg Willkomm

11,-11,-8,4,4

Willkomm
8,5,7

Schafer
-8,13,-9,6,8

11 5 Claudet Romain Münchenbuchsee
54 2 Leiser Yannick Lyss Claudet

8,4,5
43 1 Veraguth Luca Burgdorf
22 2 Kaiser Alois Köniz Kaiser

10,-8,3,5

Claudet
13,8,5

27 2 Chvojan Joel Port
38 2 Rüttimann Noel Bern Rüttimann

10,10,6
6 5 Müller Ulli Schwarzenburg

Müller
9,5,3

Claudet
9,7,6

Claudet
9,-6,6,9

7 5 Roic Sergio Locarno
39 2 Bieri Reto Aarberg
26 3 Wülser Timothy Thun Wülser

7,8,5

Roic
4,2,6

23 2 Bühlmann Dominik Thörishaus
42 1 Barbosa de Sousa RodrigoGland Bühlmann

8,9,-9,6
55 1 Schneider Noah Royal Bern
10 4 Ho Julien Lausanne Ho

4,8,9

Ho
-6,6,8,4

Roic
10,8,9

15 4 Duflon Jérémy Vevey
50 1 Ceballos Linus Thun Duflon

2,8,2
47 1 Marcarini Marco Wädenswil
18 4 Ramesh Sakirteyan Köniz Marcarini

8,-5,-7,9,15

Duflon
1,-9,5,-8,2

31 3 Plauschin Kevin Bern
34 2 Wittwer Dario Burgdorf Plauschin

5,11,2
2 5 Mathys Heinz Lyss

Mathys
7,8,9

Duflon
8,8,8

Duflon
7,-5,5,-9,3

Duflon
-9,6,6,-10,9



Blatt 3Schlosscup
Herren D
11. September 2016Anzahl Spieler: 56

Beste Klassierung: 5 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
Sieger Blatt 1 Langianese

Sieger Blatt 2 Duflon 7,3,-4,-8,8
Duflon

Rangliste
1 4 Duflon Jérémy Vevey
2 5 Langianese Matteo Meyrin
3 5 Claudet Romain Münchenbuchsee

5 Mathys Jessica Lyss
5 5 Roic Sergio Locarno

5 Schenk Philipp Burgdorf
4 Schafer Livio Burgdorf
3 Schneider Patrick Port

9 5 Mathys Heinz Lyss
4 Leuppi Christian Bassersdorf
5 Müller Ulli Schwarzenburg
4 Vallat Cyril Tramelan
4 Ho Julien Lausanne
4 Dürrenmatt Jan Schwarzenburg
4 Willkomm Jürgen Rothenburg
5 Santucci Lucas Bern


